
Regional Capital Defender Offices
REGIONAL CAPITAL DEFENDER OFFICE

Superior Court District 40 - Buncombe County
43 College Place, Suite 203, Asheville, NC 28801 - Phone: 828-259-3434 - Fax: 828-259-3435

M. Victoria Jayne Mary.V.Jayne@nccourts.org

Veronica A. Serrano Veronica.A.Serrano@nccourts.org

REGIONAL CAPITAL DEFENDER OFFICE

Superior Court District 31 - Forsyth County
102 West 3rd Street, Suite 760, Winston-Salem, NC 27101 / Mailing: P.O. Box 20308, Winston-Salem, NC 27120 - Phone: 336-779-6326 - Fax: 336-779-6344

Jason Crump Jason.B.Crump@nccourts.org
Charlene B. Nelson Charlene.B.Nelson@nccourts.org
Ann Whitehurst Ann.S.Whitehurst@nccourts.org

Janet Holahan Janet.M.Holahan@nccourts.org Cell: 336-813-0248

REGIONAL CAPITAL DEFENDER OFFICE

Superior Court District 8A - Nash County
3151 Zebulon Road, Rocky Mount, NC 27804 - Phone: 252-210-9520

Philip A. Lane Philip.A.Lane@nccourts.org

Investigator

Assistant Capital Defender
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Paralegal
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Regional Capital Defender Offices
REGIONAL CAPITAL DEFENDER OFFICE

Superior Court District 6 - New Hanover County
401 Chestnut Street, Suite I, Wilmington, NC 28401 - Phone: 910-343-6473 - Fax: 910-343-5381

Michelle Bowen Carla.M.Bowen2@nccourts.org Office: 910-343-5383
Emily J. Byrum Emily.J.Byrum@nccourts.org

Vacant

REGIONAL CAPITAL DEFENDER OFFICE

District 16B - Robeson County
707 N. Chestnut Street, Lumberton, NC 28358 - Phone: 980-253-4254 - Fax: 910-272-6061

Richard "Andy" Culler Richard.A.Culler@nccourts.org
S. Stephen Goodwin S.Stephen.Goodwin@nccourts.org
Brooke G. Mangum Brooke.G.Mangum@nccourts.org
Delaney Garrett Delaney.K.Garrett2@nccourts.org Cell: 910-272-6068

Terrie M. Trim Terrie.M.Trim@nccourts.org Office: 910-272-6069
Rufino Rodriguez Rufino.Rodriguez@nccourts.org Office: 910-272-6065
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